
  

 
  

                          The College spends all public monies received (ie. in student fees) as illustrated in the above pie chart.  

  

                          The College accounts are independently audited and provided for inspection by the Office for Students.  

                                                                    
Sample of College expenditure 

                                                 
                                                

  

43 % 

5 % 

% 3 

20 % 

22 % 

6 % 

1 % 

Costs 

Staff salaries 

College/ accreditation costs 

Taxation 

Vat 

Rent + Rates 

Running costs 

Books 

Sundries 



  


